Phone: 412-648-7635
Email: eusa@pitt.edu

Jean Monnet Network Coordination Meeting
December 8-9, 2016

Meetings at: Delegation of the EU to the US Hotel: Hyatt Place, Georgetown

2175 K Street, NW

Washington, DC 20037

2121 M St. NW
Washington, DC 20037

Thursday December 8, 2016

12:00pm - 1:00 pm

1:15 pm —2:00 pm

2:00pm-3:00pm

3:00pm-4:00pm

4:15 pm —5:15 pm

7:30

Welcome and Lunch

New JM Network bid under Getting to Know Europe

Address by Valerie Rouxel-Laxton, Economic and Financial Affairs Section
Address by Caroline Vicini, Deputy Head of Delegation

Miami EUSA Conference. Participation in best practice panels. Reception.

Group Dinner

Co-Sponsored by the
EU Delegation in the US
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415 Bellefleld Hall

— University of Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh, PA 15260
United States of America

Phone: 412-648-7635
Email: eusa@pitt.edu

Friday December 9, 2016

We will have pastries, fruit and coffee available at the Delegation Press Room at 8am

8:30 am -9:15 am

9:15 am-10:00 am
10:15am-11:00am
11:15am-12:00pm
12:00 pm -1:00 pm

End of meeting

Boosting the social media presence of the EU Jean Monnet activities
Address by Jennifer Riccardi, Senior Advisor, Trade Section

New ideas/possible collaboration under new Jean Monnet call
Address by Christopher Coakley, European Parliament Liaison Office

Lunch

Co-Sponsored by the
EU Delegation in the US
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Jean Monnet Coordination Meeting - U.S. Network Participants

Florida International University
Christine Caly-Sanchez

calyc@fiu.edu

Markus Thiel
thielm @fiu.edu

Georgia Institute of Technology
Alasdair Young
alasdair.young@gatech.edu

Scott Brown
scott.brown@inta.gatech.edu

University of California - Berkeley
Jeffrey Pennington
jpennington@berkeley.edu

Deolinda Adao
deoadao@berkeley.edu

University of Denver
Felicia Naranjo Martinez
felicia.martinez@du.edu

University of lllinois
Sebnem Ozkan
asozkan@illinois.edu

Maxime Larive
mlarive@illinois.edu

Carla Santos
csantos@illinois.edu

University of Indiana, Bloomington
Liese Hilgeman
lhilgema@indiana.edu

Brett Bowles
bowlesb@indiana.edu

University of North Carolina
Katie Lindner
klindner@email.unc.edu

John Stephens
jdsteph@email.unc.edu

University of Pittsburgh
Jae-Jae Spoon
spoonj@pitt.edu
Steve Lund
slund itt.edu

Allyson Delnore
adelnore@pitt.edu

University of Wisconsin-Madison
Nils Ringe
ringe@wisc.edu

Bridget McMahon

bmcmahon@international.wisc.edu

Harvard Kennedy School

Jose Martinez
jose _martinez@harvard.edu

Victoria Alsina Burgues

victoria_alsina@hks.harvard.edu

SUNY - Buffalo

Deborah Reed-Danahay
der5@buffalo.edu

University of Washington

Co-Sponsored by the
EU Delegation in the US
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James Caporaso University of North Carolina
caporaso@uw.edu Milada Vachudova
vachudov@email.unc.edu

Andrea Brocato

abrocato@uw.edu SUNY-Cortland
Alexandru Balas
Alexandru.Balas@cortland.edu

University of Miami
Joaguin Roy WISC-EU Teaching Modules for Professionals &

iroy@miami.edu International Studies Majors
Elizabeth Covington
eecovington@wisc.edu

University of Wisconsin - Madison
Nils Ringe
ringe@wisc.edu

Co-Sponsored by the
EU Delegation in the US
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